Account

No.

Name of Borrower(s) /
Co-Borrower(s),
Legal Heir(s) /

Legal Representative /
Guarantor(s)

Amount as per Demand Notice Reserve Price Earnest Money
Type of

Possession

1) 9118072 Mr. M. Ayyub M.
Hasan Ansari,

Mrs. Asefa M
Ayyub Ansari

Rs. 50,80,045/-
(Rupees Fifty Lakh Eighty
Thousand Forty Five Only)

Rs. 28,83,000/-
(Rupees Twenty

Eight Lakh Eighty
Three Thousand

Only)

Rs. 2,88,300/-
(Rupees Two

Lakh Eighty Eight
Thousand Three
Hundred Only)

Symbolic

19-10-2020
Description of the Immovable Property: Shop No. 1 & 2, Ground Floor, Rama Apartment, Plot No. 11,12, S. No. 813/A/3,
Next to Tulsi Eye Hospital, Happy Home Colony, Nashik.
Boundaries - Shop No. 1:
On East By- Office No. 26;

[...]

Boundaries - Shop No. 2:
On East By- Shop No. 1; On West By- Shop No. 3; On North By- Marginal Space; On South By- Marginal Space.

2) 9451749 M/s. Himi Cargo
Services India

Pvt. Ltd.,

Mr. Mantosh
Gangadhar Prasad,

Mrs. Kavita Mantosh
Prasad

Rs. 61,02,570/- (Rupees Sixty
One Lakh Two Thousand Five

Hundred Seventy Only)

Flat No. 4
Rs. 34,74,000/-

(Rupees
Thirty Four Lakh

Seventy Four
Thousand Only)

AND
Flat No. 8

Rs. 46,74,000/-
(Rupees Forty

Six Lakh Seventy
Four Thousand

Only)

Flat No. 4
Rs. 3,47,400/-
(Rupees Three

Lakh Forty Seven
Thousand Four
Hundred Only)

AND
Flat No. 8

Rs. 4,67,400/-
(Rupees Four

Lakh Sixty Seven
Thousand Four
Hundred Only)

Symbolic

22-10-2018
Description of the Immovable Property: Property-1: All that piece and parcel of constructed Flat premises constructed on
above said plot known as Jaisham Apartment bearing Flat No. 4 admeasuring area 53.81 Sq.Meters built up on Ground Floor

[...]

East- Open space Bhagirathi Society; South- Open Space; West- Stair Case;
North- Flat No. 07.

3) TCHHL06010
00100087255

&
TCHHF06010
00100087209

Mr. Mohdakhlak
Hafizuullah Shaikh ,

Mrs. Khatunnisa
Hafizullah Shaikh.

Mrs. Hafizillah
Shaukatali Shaikh

Rs. 28,00,003/- (Rupees
Twenty Eight Lakh Three

Only) is due and payable by
you under Agreement No.

TCHHL0601000100087255 and
an amount of Rs. 12,84,263/-

(Rupees Twelve Lakh Eighty Four
Thousand Two Hundred Sixty

Three Only) is due and payable
by you under Agreement No.
TCHHF0601000100087209
totalling to Rs. 40,84,266/-
(Rupees Forty Lakh Eighty

Four Thousand Two Hundred
Sixty Six Only)

Flat No. 101
Rs. 18,61,050/-

(Rupees Eighteen
Lakh Sixty One
Thousand Fifty

Only)
AND

Flat No. 11
Rs. 32,45,000/-
(Rupees Thirty
Two Lakh Forty
Five Thousand

Only)

Flat No. 101
Rs. 1,86,105/-

(Rupees One Lakh
Eighty Six

Thousand One
Hundred Five Only)

AND
Flat No. 11

Rs. 3,24,500/-
(Rupees Three

Lakh Twenty Four
Thousand Five
Hundred Only)

Symbolic

09-12-2022
Description of the Immovable Property: Property No. 1: On the aforesaid property a building named as “Tiptop Plaza” is
constructed, from and out of the said building, the constructed premises bearing Residential Flat No. 101, on First Floor, having